
Loyola University Maryland HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 8.0 - 4:35 PM  12/21/2025  Page 1
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Results
 
Event 1  Girls 15 & Over 200 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

MAS-MD 161 2:25.41Waldt, Sara G

ACA-MD 162 2:39.91South, Amelia G

MAS-MD 173 2:39.99Feng, Sophia R

CAA-MD 154 3:32.65Wynne, Paloma D

MAS-MD 15--- NSYu, Ivy

CAA-MD 17--- NSLuo, Sophia

 
Event 2  Boys 15 & Over 200 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

MAS-MD 171 2:10.26Tan, Ivan

CAA-MD 152 2:58.37Wilson, Trevor J

CAA-MD 15--- NSSu, Leo

 
Event 3  Girls 9-10 100 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CAA-MD 101 1:24.93Qureshi, Audrey I

MAS-MD  92 1:31.21McManus, Elouise E

MAS-MD 103 1:31.55Groves, Kinsley A

BAY-MD 104 1:35.20Conaway, Everly

MAS-MD 105 1:35.50Wolfe, Dylan C

BAY-MD 106 1:36.17Kee, Maura

BAY-MD 107 1:37.33Perry, Peyton

BAY-MD 108 1:37.35Brannon, Peyton

CAA-MD  99 1:38.34Tigani, Leona

BAY-MD 1010 1:40.60Rosos, Lianne

CAA-MD  911 1:41.39Rhee, Emma

MAS-MD  912 1:44.29Martiny, Adaline K

MAS-MD 10*13 1:44.93Day, Ella L

CAA-MD 10*13 1:44.93Moore, Alexandra L

BAY-MD  915 1:46.03Acharya, Nishtha

MAS-MD  916 1:46.58Parsons, Abby M

BAY-MD  917 1:50.79Espinoza, RaeLynn

MAS-MD 1018 1:51.05Holbig, Brenna D

BAY-MD  919 1:51.64Perreault, Skye

ACA-MD  920 1:52.96Scherer, Isobel M

BAY-MD  921 1:53.41Jallow, Naeema

BAY-MD 1022 1:55.11Quashie, Norah

MAS-MD  923 1:56.60Fotheringham, Gemma A

BAY-MD  924 2:01.25O'Hare, Ava

BAY-MD  925 2:08.15Reed, Bella

MAS-MD  9--- DQChen, Olivia O

Alternating Kick - breast

CAA-MD  9--- DQBruton, Elise N

Non-simultaneous arms - fly

MAS-MD 10--- DQWaltermyer, Olivia

One hand touch - breast

BAY-MD 10--- NSTyler-Roewert, Penelope

 
Event 4  Boys 9-10 100 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

MAS-MD 101 1:27.29Rothwell, Layton D

ACA-MD 102 1:29.41Beach, Sam C

MAS-MD 103 1:36.90Goldbeck, Jack S

BAY-MD 104 1:37.43Blocklin, Nathan

BAY-MD 105 1:40.45Turbyville, Vincent

BAY-MD  96 1:41.75Parker, Lucas

BAY-MD  97 1:41.80Thompson, Luca

BAY-MD 108 1:44.53Jones, Mason

ACA-MD  99 1:48.00DaSilva, Gabe D

CAA-MD 1010 2:02.48Pham, Nicholas Q

MAS-MD  911 2:03.03Coelho, Bodie T

BAY-MD  912 2:29.39Rosos, Lionel U

CAA-MD  9--- DQSong, Reed H

Scissors kick - breast

CAA-MD  9--- DQTrexler, Maddox M

Scissors kick - breast

MAS-MD 10--- NSMueller, Alfred T

 
Event 5  Girls 15 & Over 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BAY-MD 151 1:07.29Richardson, Peyton

MAS-MD 152 1:09.56Roberts, Kamryn G

MAS-MD 163 1:12.02Wesby, Olivia J

MAS-MD 15--- NSYu, Ivy

 
Event 6  Boys 15 & Over 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BAY-MD 171 58.67Orto, Julian

BAY-MD 162 59.50Hillman, Darian N

MAS-MD 153 1:00.32Wesby, Mitchell T

MAS-MD 154 1:02.38Von Eiff, Liam T

BAY-MD 155 1:08.67KesterWeiner, Otto

CAA-MD 156 1:17.02Wilson, Trevor J

MAS-MD 157 1:20.29Ferguson, Scotty S

CAA-MD 15--- NSSu, Leo

BAY-MD 17--- NSBrown, Juan

 
Event 7  Girls 9-10 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

MAS-MD  91 1:13.23Prasad, Ariana V

MAS-MD  92 1:16.82McManus, Elouise E

MAS-MD 103 1:23.77Viana, Elise M

BAY-MD 104 1:23.92Conaway, Everly

MAS-MD 105 1:26.20Regot, Emma S

BAY-MD 106 1:26.25Perry, Peyton

CAA-MD  97 1:27.70Xu, Joyce

BAY-MD 108 1:28.28Brannon, Peyton

CAA-MD  99 1:29.20Mansaray, Mia-Light

CAA-MD 1010 1:30.24Moore, Alexandra L

MAS-MD 1011 1:31.39Day, Ella L

MAS-MD  912 1:34.70Fotheringham, Gemma A

MAS-MD 1013 1:35.23Waltermyer, Olivia

CAA-MD 1014 1:36.18Knysak, Sylvia A

CAA-MD  915 1:37.33Rhee, Emma

BAY-MD 1016 1:40.89Mehta, Aditi

BAY-MD 1017 1:41.17Hunter, Saige

CAA-MD  918 1:41.85Lee, Olivia Y

CAA-MD  919 1:41.97O'Donnell, Clare

BAY-MD 1020 1:42.78Thompson, Julianna

BAY-MD  921 1:43.25Espinoza, RaeLynn

BAY-MD 1022 1:45.05Quashie, Norah

MAS-MD 1023 1:47.06Quartana, Charlie S

MAS-MD  924 1:53.29Chen, Olivia O

MAS-MD  925 2:07.54kay, Charlotte A

BAY-MD 1026 2:08.76Lang, Laken
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(Event 7  Girls 9-10 100 Yard Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

MAS-MD  9--- NSPazdur, Chloe M

MAS-MD  9--- NSMunagala, Nithi

BAY-MD 10--- NSTyler-Roewert, Penelope

BAY-MD 10--- NSKennedy, Victoria

 
Event 8  Boys 9-10 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

MAS-MD 101 1:17.39Rothwell, Layton D

BAY-MD  92 1:22.31Rice, Alex

BAY-MD  93 1:33.09Thompson, Luca

CAA-MD 104 1:33.79Cross, Carson B

BAY-MD 105 1:34.40Jones, Mason

BAY-MD 106 1:34.47Turbyville, Vincent

MAS-MD  97 1:36.85Curry, Jonah R

MAS-MD 108 1:39.17Huppenthal, Sebastian B

CAA-MD  99 1:39.53Trexler, Maddox M

MAS-MD  910 1:41.36Nobles Cardenas, Dante G

CAA-MD  911 1:42.54Song, Reed H

CAA-MD 1012 1:42.86Pham, Nicholas Q

MAS-MD  913 1:45.33Stutzman, Silas D

CAA-MD  914 1:53.35Shi, William H

BAY-MD  915 2:00.42Adams, Zachary J

BAY-MD  916 2:35.91Rosos, Lionel U

BAY-MD  9--- NSBarnes, Robert

BAY-MD 10--- NSThomas, Cairo

 
Event 9  Girls 15 & Over 100 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BAY-MD 151 1:06.33Williams, Maggie A

MAS-MD 162 1:08.49Waldt, Sara G

MAS-MD 173 1:15.62Feng, Sophia R

CAA-MD 184 1:16.80Wightman, Quennah

MAS-MD 165 1:27.25Wesby, Olivia J

CAA-MD 156 1:49.02Wynne, Paloma D

 
Event 10  Boys 15 & Over 100 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BAY-MD 181 1:00.54Williams, Tim A

BAY-MD 172 1:08.60Orto, Julian

MAS-MD 153 1:11.11Wesby, Mitchell T

MAS-MD 154 1:15.47Von Eiff, Liam T

MAS-MD 155 1:34.11Ferguson, Scotty S

CAA-MD 15--- NSSu, Leo

 
Event 11  Girls 9-10 50 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

MAS-MD 101 41.28Regot, Emma S

MAS-MD  92 41.52Prasad, Ariana V

MAS-MD 103 41.63Groves, Kinsley A

MAS-MD 104 42.54Wolfe, Dylan C

MAS-MD  95 43.54Mitchell, Lily E

BAY-MD 106 43.91Conaway, Everly

CAA-MD  97 44.13Rhee, Emma

BAY-MD 108 44.33Rosos, Lianne

MAS-MD 109 45.16Hong, Johanna J

CAA-MD  910 45.28Tigani, Leona

CAA-MD 1011 45.52Knysak, Sylvia A

BAY-MD 1012 45.94Kee, Maura

BAY-MD 1013 46.33Perry, Peyton

CAA-MD 1014 46.54Moore, Alexandra L

MAS-MD 1015 47.06Holbig, Brenna D

MAS-MD  916 48.32Martiny, Adaline K

MAS-MD  917 48.45Parsons, Abby M

BAY-MD  918 49.27Espinoza, RaeLynn

BAY-MD 1019 49.29Quashie, Norah

CAA-MD  920 49.71Bruton, Elise N

ACA-MD  921 49.78Scherer, Isobel M

BAY-MD 1022 49.80Mehta, Aditi

CAA-MD  923 50.04Lee, Olivia Y

BAY-MD  924 50.23Jallow, Naeema

MAS-MD 1025 51.18Waltermyer, Olivia

BAY-MD 1026 52.55Hunter, Saige

MAS-MD  927 52.76Fotheringham, Gemma A

BAY-MD  928 55.63Perreault, Skye

BAY-MD  929 55.71Howard, Ani

MAS-MD  930 56.65kay, Charlotte A

MAS-MD  931 57.05Chen, Olivia O

CAA-MD  932 57.52O'Donnell, Clare

BAY-MD  933 59.47Reed, Bella

BAY-MD 1034 59.74Lang, Laken

MAS-MD 1035 1:00.35Quartana, Charlie S

BAY-MD 1036 1:23.05Lancaster, Lucy

MAS-MD  9--- NSMunagala, Nithi

BAY-MD  9--- NSGancayco, Madison

BAY-MD 10--- NSKennedy, Victoria

MAS-MD  9--- NSPazdur, Chloe M

BAY-MD 10--- NSBrannon, Peyton

 
Event 12  Boys 9-10 50 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

MAS-MD 101 40.01Mueller, Alfred T

BAY-MD 102 40.23Cooper, Gavin

MAS-MD 103 42.60Goldbeck, Jack S

BAY-MD  94 43.35Rice, Alex

BAY-MD 105 43.42Blocklin, Nathan

ACA-MD  96 48.63DaSilva, Gabe D

BAY-MD  97 49.00Thompson, Luca

CAA-MD  98 49.63Trexler, Maddox M

BAY-MD 109 49.66Jones, Mason

MAS-MD  910 49.76Nobles Cardenas, Dante G

CAA-MD  911 51.03Song, Reed H

CAA-MD 1012 53.89Pham, Nicholas Q

MAS-MD  913 54.55Curry, Jonah R

MAS-MD  914 54.90Coelho, Bodie T

BAY-MD  915 57.29Adams, Zachary J

MAS-MD  916 57.59Stutzman, Silas D

MAS-MD  917 59.33Maloni, Rhett

MAS-MD  918 1:00.40Grade, JoJo

CAA-MD  919 1:05.02Shi, William H

MAS-MD 10--- DQHuppenthal, Sebastian B

Other

BAY-MD 10--- NSHenley, Nate

BAY-MD 10--- NSThomas, Cairo
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Event 13  Girls 15 & Over 100 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

ACA-MD 161 1:19.72South, Amelia G

MAS-MD 172 1:26.39Feng, Sophia R

CAA-MD 183 1:29.19Wightman, Quennah

BAY-MD 154 1:32.63Richardson, Peyton

MAS-MD 165 1:36.53Wesby, Olivia J

MAS-MD 15--- NSYu, Ivy

CAA-MD 17--- NSLuo, Sophia

 
Event 14  Boys 15 & Over 100 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

MAS-MD 171 1:06.90Tan, Ivan

BAY-MD 182 1:11.99Williams, Tim A

BAY-MD 153 1:12.91KesterWeiner, Otto

MAS-MD 154 1:30.35Von Eiff, Liam T

BAY-MD 17--- NSBrown, Juan

 
Event 15  Girls 9-10 50 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BAY-MD 101 46.20Brannon, Peyton

CAA-MD 102 46.90Qureshi, Audrey I

BAY-MD 103 47.08Kee, Maura

MAS-MD 104 47.58Viana, Elise M

MAS-MD 105 49.44Regot, Emma S

MAS-MD 106 50.87Day, Ella L

BAY-MD 107 51.84Thompson, Julianna

MAS-MD  98 51.95Mitchell, Lily E

CAA-MD  99 53.66Tigani, Leona

MAS-MD  910 54.07Martiny, Adaline K

CAA-MD  911 54.08Rhee, Emma

MAS-MD 1012 55.16Quartana, Charlie S

ACA-MD  913 55.83Scherer, Isobel M

MAS-MD 1014 55.96Holbig, Brenna D

BAY-MD  915 56.03Howard, Ani

BAY-MD  916 56.72Acharya, Nishtha

MAS-MD 1017 57.12Hong, Johanna J

BAY-MD  918 57.58O'Hare, Ava

BAY-MD 1019 58.35Mehta, Aditi

BAY-MD  920 58.90Perreault, Skye

MAS-MD  921 1:02.45kay, Charlotte A

CAA-MD  922 1:05.40O'Donnell, Clare

CAA-MD  923 1:05.48Lee, Olivia Y

BAY-MD  924 1:06.81Jallow, Naeema

BAY-MD  925 1:08.15Espinoza, RaeLynn

MAS-MD  926 1:08.34Fotheringham, Gemma A

MAS-MD  927 1:08.53Parsons, Abby M

BAY-MD  928 1:13.08Reed, Bella

CAA-MD 10--- DQKnysak, Sylvia A

Scissors kick

MAS-MD 10--- DQWaltermyer, Olivia

Non-simultaneous arms

MAS-MD 10--- DQOlutayo, Dara E

One hand touch

BAY-MD 10--- NSTyler-Roewert, Penelope

MAS-MD  9--- NSMunagala, Nithi

MAS-MD  9--- NSPazdur, Chloe M

 
Event 16  Boys 9-10 50 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CAA-MD 101 48.96Cross, Carson B

MAS-MD 102 50.14Mueller, Alfred T

BAY-MD 103 50.78Cooper, Gavin

BAY-MD  94 50.87Parker, Lucas

BAY-MD 105 51.19Turbyville, Vincent

BAY-MD 106 51.33Blocklin, Nathan

BAY-MD 107 54.38Jones, Mason

MAS-MD  98 57.42Stutzman, Silas D

BAY-MD  99 57.57Rice, Alex

CAA-MD  910 1:00.92Trexler, Maddox M

CAA-MD  911 1:02.41Song, Reed H

ACA-MD  912 1:03.11DaSilva, Gabe D

MAS-MD  913 1:10.94Nobles Cardenas, Dante G

BAY-MD  914 1:12.07Rosos, Lionel U

MAS-MD 1015 1:16.53Huppenthal, Sebastian B

MAS-MD  9--- DQCurry, Jonah R

Arms past hipline

ACA-MD 10--- DQBeach, Sam C

One hand touch

BAY-MD 10--- DQHenley, Nate

Scissors kick

MAS-MD  9--- DQCoelho, Bodie T

Alternating Kick

BAY-MD  9--- DQKlucher, Benjamin R

One hand touch

BAY-MD  9--- NSBarnes, Robert

 
Event 17  Girls 15 & Over 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BAY-MD 151 27.81Williams, Maggie A

BAY-MD 152 30.22Richardson, Peyton

MAS-MD 153 31.26Roberts, Kamryn G

MAS-MD 164 31.60Wesby, Olivia J

 
Event 18  Boys 15 & Over 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

MAS-MD 151 26.67Wesby, Mitchell T

BAY-MD 162 26.94Hillman, Darian N

BAY-MD 173 27.22Orto, Julian

MAS-MD 154 28.04Von Eiff, Liam T

BAY-MD 155 30.44KesterWeiner, Otto

CAA-MD 156 33.82Wilson, Trevor J

MAS-MD 157 35.90Ferguson, Scotty S

CAA-MD 15--- NSSu, Leo

BAY-MD 17--- NSBrown, Juan

 
Event 19  Girls 9-10 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

MAS-MD  91 32.80McManus, Elouise E

MAS-MD  92 33.97Prasad, Ariana V

MAS-MD 103 35.33Wolfe, Dylan C

MAS-MD 104 36.02Groves, Kinsley A

BAY-MD 105 37.00Rosos, Lianne

MAS-MD 106 37.88Viana, Elise M

BAY-MD 107 37.94Kee, Maura

BAY-MD 108 38.22Conaway, Everly
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(Event 19  Girls 9-10 50 Yard Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BAY-MD 109 38.57Perry, Peyton

CAA-MD  910 39.26Mansaray, Mia-Light

MAS-MD 1011 39.91Day, Ella L

CAA-MD  912 40.11Xu, Joyce

CAA-MD  913 40.17Tigani, Leona

CAA-MD 1014 40.68Moore, Alexandra L

MAS-MD  915 42.03Martiny, Adaline K

BAY-MD  916 42.54Howard, Ani

MAS-MD 1017 43.04Olutayo, Dara E

MAS-MD 1018 43.58Holbig, Brenna D

BAY-MD  919 44.23Espinoza, RaeLynn

BAY-MD 1020 44.35Mehta, Aditi

BAY-MD  921 44.61O'Hare, Ava

CAA-MD  922 45.12Bruton, Elise N

CAA-MD  923 45.19O'Donnell, Clare

BAY-MD 1024 45.26Quashie, Norah

MAS-MD  925 45.29Parsons, Abby M

BAY-MD  926 45.50Perreault, Skye

MAS-MD 1027 45.57Hong, Johanna J

ACA-MD  928 46.85Scherer, Isobel M

BAY-MD  929 47.07Jallow, Naeema

CAA-MD  930 47.13Lee, Olivia Y

BAY-MD  931 48.56Reed, Bella

MAS-MD 1032 48.73Quartana, Charlie S

MAS-MD  933 56.11kay, Charlotte A

BAY-MD 1034 59.45Lang, Laken

BAY-MD 1035 1:04.26Lancaster, Lucy

MAS-MD  9--- NSPazdur, Chloe M

MAS-MD  9--- NSMunagala, Nithi

BAY-MD 10--- NSHunter, Saige

BAY-MD 10--- NSKennedy, Victoria

BAY-MD  9--- NSGancayco, Madison

 
Event 20  Boys 9-10 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

ACA-MD 101 33.12Beach, Sam C

MAS-MD 102 33.21Rothwell, Layton D

BAY-MD  93 33.82Rice, Alex

BAY-MD 104 33.98Cooper, Gavin

MAS-MD 105 34.62Goldbeck, Jack S

MAS-MD 106 35.08Mueller, Alfred T

BAY-MD  97 39.19Thompson, Luca

BAY-MD 108 39.26Turbyville, Vincent

CAA-MD 109 40.19Cross, Carson B

ACA-MD  910 40.30DaSilva, Gabe D

BAY-MD 1011 40.34Blocklin, Nathan

MAS-MD  912 44.69Nobles Cardenas, Dante G

MAS-MD  913 45.75Curry, Jonah R

MAS-MD  914 45.81Stutzman, Silas D

MAS-MD 1015 47.70Huppenthal, Sebastian B

BAY-MD  916 48.70Adams, Zachary J

MAS-MD  917 53.44Coelho, Bodie T

MAS-MD  918 54.73Maloni, Rhett

BAY-MD 1019 56.34Henley, Nate

BAY-MD  920 58.47Rosos, Lionel U

MAS-MD  921 59.30Grade, JoJo

BAY-MD  922 1:06.53Klucher, Benjamin R

BAY-MD  9--- NSBarnes, Robert

CAA-MD  9--- NSShi, William H

BAY-MD 10--- NSThomas, Cairo

 
Event 21  Girls 15 & Over 100 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

MAS-MD 161 1:08.72Waldt, Sara G

BAY-MD 152 1:12.27Williams, Maggie A

ACA-MD 163 1:17.26South, Amelia G

MAS-MD 174 1:19.91Feng, Sophia R

CAA-MD 185 1:22.26Wightman, Quennah

MAS-MD 156 1:27.25Roberts, Kamryn G

CAA-MD 157 1:45.60Wynne, Paloma D

CAA-MD 17--- NSLuo, Sophia

 
Event 22  Boys 15 & Over 100 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

MAS-MD 171 1:00.93Tan, Ivan

BAY-MD 162 1:07.26Hillman, Darian N

BAY-MD 173 1:15.29Orto, Julian

MAS-MD 154 1:15.65Wesby, Mitchell T

 
Event 23  Girls 9-10 100 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

MAS-MD 101 1:29.79Groves, Kinsley A

MAS-MD 102 1:32.68Wolfe, Dylan C

CAA-MD 103 1:34.70Qureshi, Audrey I

MAS-MD  94 1:43.83Mitchell, Lily E

BAY-MD 105 1:51.22Brannon, Peyton

CAA-MD  96 1:59.85Mansaray, Mia-Light

BAY-MD 107 2:07.15Thompson, Julianna

BAY-MD  98 2:37.25Howard, Ani

CAA-MD  9--- NSXu, Joyce

 
Event 25  Girls 15 & Over 200 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

MAS-MD 151 2:41.72Roberts, Kamryn G

BAY-MD 15--- NSRichardson, Peyton

MAS-MD 15--- NSYu, Ivy

ACA-MD 16--- NSSouth, Amelia G

CAA-MD 17--- NSLuo, Sophia

 
Event 26  Boys 15 & Over 200 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BAY-MD 161 2:36.29Hillman, Darian N

CAA-MD 152 2:45.53Wilson, Trevor J

BAY-MD 153 2:48.29KesterWeiner, Otto

BAY-MD 17--- NSBrown, Juan

 
Event 27  Girls 9-10 200 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CAA-MD 101 2:47.39Qureshi, Audrey I

MAS-MD  92 2:52.84Mitchell, Lily E

MAS-MD  93 2:59.53McManus, Elouise E

CAA-MD  94 3:05.72Xu, Joyce

MAS-MD 105 3:07.95Viana, Elise M

BAY-MD 106 3:21.14Perry, Peyton

BAY-MD  97 3:32.39Acharya, Nishtha

CAA-MD  9--- NSMansaray, Mia-Light
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(Event 27  Girls 9-10 200 Yard Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BAY-MD 10--- NSBrannon, Peyton

 
Event 28  Boys 9-10 200 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

MAS-MD 101 2:44.54Goldbeck, Jack S

ACA-MD 102 3:00.05Beach, Sam C

BAY-MD  93 3:15.60Parker, Lucas

BAY-MD 10--- NSThomas, Cairo

 
Event 29  Girls 13-14 200 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BAY-MD 141 2:26.90Shumate, Aj J

BAY-MD 142 2:38.92Bisnett, Raegan A

CAA-MD 133 2:50.31Hamdallah, Layla

MAS-MD 144 2:52.73Lipka, Natalie I

BAY-MD 135 3:03.09Ngulefac, Sherie-Claire A

MAS-MD 136 3:27.88Raglin, Madison M

MAS-MD 14--- NSGokul, Ishanvi

 
Event 30  Boys 13-14 200 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

MAS-MD 131 2:20.48Fang, Ian

BAY-MD 142 2:47.94Blocklin, Michael

ACA-MD 133 2:51.13Ellis, Logan W

BAY-MD 134 2:52.76Casey, Ryan

BAY-MD 135 2:55.71Blanchard, Evan

CAA-MD 146 2:56.57Yildiz, Orhan E

BAY-MD 137 2:57.32Trent, Hudson

CAA-MD 148 3:09.81Demirekler, Kaan B

MAS-MD 13--- NSParsons, Riley J

CAA-MD 14--- NSAgarwal, Aadi

 
Event 31  Girls 11-12 100 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CAA-MD 121 1:09.45Casagrande, Claire S

BAY-MD 112 1:12.55Shumate, Brynn

CAA-MD 113 1:15.04Tom, Katherine E

CAA-MD 124 1:17.48Gu, Qinlan

CAA-MD 115 1:21.44Johnson, Zadie

BAY-MD 116 1:21.68Parce, Ellory

BAY-MD 127 1:23.14Guevara, Andrea L

BAY-MD 118 1:25.07Koontz, Lily A

MAS-MD 129 1:25.60Bonolis, Nola A

MAS-MD 1110 1:27.57McManus, Bella S

MAS-MD 1111 1:27.92Keating, Tegan E

CAA-MD 1212 1:28.01Jia, Iris X

MAS-MD 1213 1:28.26Plessinger, Lydia K

BAY-MD 1214 1:28.70Meledick, Hannah R

BAY-MD 1215 1:28.87Fallowfield, Zoe

CAA-MD 1216 1:29.38Guglani, Naira

CAA-MD 1117 1:30.03Tanner, Tirzah E

MAS-MD 1218 1:32.94Mitchell, Emma R

MAS-MD 1119 1:32.97Michael, Kennedy E

MAS-MD 1220 1:33.12Akula, Myra

ACA-MD 1121 1:37.30Birth, Charlotte R

CAA-MD 1222 1:41.87Bonnet, Aimee R

MAS-MD 1123 1:48.06Gokul, Samanvi

BAY-MD 1124 1:49.36Brown, Chloe

BAY-MD 1125 1:50.71Skinner, Zoe

MAS-MD 11--- NSBepple, Kaitlyn A

MAS-MD 12--- NSSchnell, Zoe E

CAA-MD 11--- NSWheat, Xylia G

 
Event 32  Boys 11-12 100 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

MAS-MD 111 1:13.83Erby, Colin R

MAS-MD 122 1:14.56Groves, Rylan T

BAY-MD 113 1:14.92Richard, Nicholas

CAA-MD 124 1:22.94Trexler, Ryder R

MAS-MD 125 1:25.21Benkassem, Zayden A

BAY-MD 126 1:25.45Hawkins, Myles J

CAA-MD 127 1:28.33Wilson, Corey L

CAA-MD 118 1:30.43Song, Henry L

BAY-MD 119 1:32.89Trent, Jonathan

ACA-MD 1210 1:33.03Agan, Kyle D

CAA-MD 1111 1:33.25Bruton, Louis L

MAS-MD 1112 1:34.37Chiodo, Bennett J

MAS-MD 1213 1:37.49Busch, Mason G

MAS-MD 1214 1:39.93Wenholz, Connor F

BAY-MD 1115 1:44.44Wepman, Caleb

BAY-MD 1216 1:49.55Parker, RJ

ACA-MD 1217 1:55.54Grunin, Ben B

ACA-MD 1118 1:59.96Stage, AJ J

MAS-MD 11--- DQGraham, Benjamin

Not on back off wall - back

 
Event 33  Girls 13-14 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BAY-MD 131 1:07.34Adams, Zoe

BAY-MD 132 1:07.91Docherty, Eleanor G

MAS-MD 143 1:09.01Lipka, Natalie I

BAY-MD 144 1:11.60Claude, Briana A

MAS-MD 135 1:12.59Droddy, Camdyn A

BAY-MD 136 1:13.40Kee, Rosie E

BAY-MD 147 1:14.59Berget, Norah

MAS-MD 148 1:23.64Cole, Olivia P

MAS-MD 139 1:24.44Kropff, Samantha A

BAY-MD 1310 1:24.52Fitzhorn, Mia

MAS-MD 1311 1:28.96Raglin, Madison M

CAA-MD 13--- NSFernandes, Talia C

MAS-MD 14--- NSMiller, Ian G

ACA-MD 13--- NSHouseman, Ashlynn M

MAS-MD 14--- NSSchneider, Teagan M

MAS-MD 14--- NSGokul, Ishanvi

MAS-MD 13--- NSWesby, Lydia N

 
Event 34  Boys 13-14 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

MAS-MD 131 59.13Jacobsen, Daniel E

CAA-MD 132 1:01.78Hopp, Carter C

MAS-MD 133 1:05.30Davis, Jonah F

BAY-MD 13*4 1:07.08French, Michael

ACA-MD 13*4 1:07.08Ellis, Logan W

ACA-MD 136 1:07.39Ellis, Landon P

BAY-MD 137 1:07.98Starr, Joseph B

BAY-MD 138 1:08.28Casey, Ryan
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(Event 34  Boys 13-14 100 Yard Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

ACA-MD 149 1:10.89Fink, Jackson T

BAY-MD 1310 1:12.61Trent, Hudson

CAA-MD 1411 1:13.51Demirekler, Kaan B

MAS-MD 1412 1:20.52Gedela, Darsh S

CAA-MD 1413 1:21.87Mansaray, Bankie

MAS-MD 1314 1:22.23Foster, Henry D

MAS-MD 1315 1:38.15Keou, Jordan

BAY-MD 1316 2:19.42Henley, Sammy

CAA-MD 13--- NSDavila, Gabriel

BAY-MD 14--- NSCook, Jameson

CAA-MD 14--- NSAgarwal, Aadi

 
Event 35  Girls 11-12 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CAA-MD 121 1:04.09Rhee, Kate

BAY-MD 122 1:06.52Taylor, Lindsey

BAY-MD 113 1:06.73Henchcliffe, Emma

BAY-MD 124 1:11.15Guevara, Andrea L

BAY-MD 115 1:11.31Gannett, Abbie

MAS-MD 116 1:12.43McManus, Bella S

BAY-MD 117 1:13.58Hillman, Darcy M

MAS-MD 128 1:16.97Plessinger, Lydia K

MAS-MD 129 1:17.00Bonolis, Nola A

CAA-MD 1210 1:17.25Jia, Iris X

BAY-MD 1211 1:17.62Meledick, Hannah R

BAY-MD 1212 1:18.15Barnes, Marigny

BAY-MD 1213 1:18.55Fallowfield, Zoe

CAA-MD 1114 1:18.81Betancur, Alina E

MAS-MD 1115 1:20.28Keating, Tegan E

MAS-MD 1216 1:21.27Akula, Myra

MAS-MD 1217 1:22.55Mitchell, Emma R

CAA-MD 1218 1:23.45Guglani, Naira

MAS-MD 1119 1:25.83Kotha, Mythilee R

CAA-MD 1220 1:27.32Bonnet, Aimee R

MAS-MD 1121 1:27.59Halpin, Aubrey M

CAA-MD 1122 1:28.61Tanner, Tirzah E

BAY-MD 1223 1:29.07van Brackel, Zoe

MAS-MD 1224 1:36.18O'Neil, Lily E

MAS-MD 1125 1:38.22Gokul, Samanvi

BAY-MD 1126 1:38.96Skinner, Zoe

BAY-MD 1127 1:42.99Brown, Chloe

BAY-MD 1128 1:47.60Stewart, Jaden

ACA-MD 1129 1:54.77Binford, Evelyn J

BAY-MD 11--- NSLooney, Finley

MAS-MD 11--- NSBepple, Kaitlyn A

CAA-MD 11--- NSWheat, Xylia G

BAY-MD 11--- NSWells, Skylar L

 
Event 36  Boys 11-12 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BAY-MD 111 1:04.30Richard, Nicholas

CAA-MD 112 1:14.81Zhang, Henry J

CAA-MD 123 1:16.12Trexler, Ryder R

CAA-MD 114 1:17.24Grubb, Liam F

ACA-MD 125 1:17.73Agan, Kyle D

CAA-MD 126 1:18.69Wilson, Corey L

BAY-MD 117 1:21.50Trent, Jonathan

CAA-MD 118 1:21.59Song, Henry L

BAY-MD 129 1:22.23Parker, RJ

MAS-MD 1110 1:22.25Chiodo, Bennett J

MAS-MD 1211 1:25.32Hong, Xavier Y

MAS-MD 1212 1:29.70Busch, Mason G

CAA-MD 1213 1:34.75Chorey, Rohan S

CAA-MD 1114 1:35.51Trexler, Landon P

BAY-MD 11--- DQThiong, Kian

Other

MAS-MD 11--- NSMauldin, Avery F

CAA-MD 12--- NSNg, Adrian C

CAA-MD 11--- NSHeir, Ian

 
Event 37  Girls 13-14 100 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BAY-MD 141 1:16.84Bisnett, Raegan A

BAY-MD 132 1:19.12Ngulefac, Sherie-Claire A

MAS-MD 143 1:19.25Lipka, Natalie I

BAY-MD 134 1:21.65Lewis, Reagan Q

BAY-MD 135 1:23.02Adams, Zoe

BAY-MD 136 1:24.22Kee, Rosie E

BAY-MD 137 1:28.25Bottner, Faith

MAS-MD 148 1:32.28Cole, Olivia P

BAY-MD 139 1:38.45Fitzhorn, Mia

MAS-MD 1310 1:40.85Kropff, Samantha A

MAS-MD 13--- NSWesby, Lydia N

ACA-MD 13--- NSHouseman, Ashlynn M

MAS-MD 14--- NSGokul, Ishanvi

MAS-MD 14--- NSSchneider, Teagan M

 
Event 38  Boys 13-14 100 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

MAS-MD 131 1:10.67Fang, Ian

BAY-MD 142 1:17.14Blocklin, Michael

BAY-MD 133 1:18.27Starr, Joseph B

BAY-MD 134 1:23.96French, Michael

ACA-MD 145 1:24.00Fink, Jackson T

ACA-MD 136 1:29.09Ellis, Landon P

MAS-MD 147 1:41.75Gedela, Darsh S

CAA-MD 148 1:43.37Mansaray, Bankie

MAS-MD 13--- DQKeou, Jordan

No touch at turn

 
Event 39  Girls 11-12 50 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CAA-MD 121 30.84Casagrande, Claire S

CAA-MD 112 34.85Tom, Katherine E

BAY-MD 123 35.08Taylor, Lindsey

BAY-MD 114 35.52Koontz, Lily A

BAY-MD 115 36.28Gannett, Abbie

BAY-MD 116 36.34Henchcliffe, Emma

BAY-MD 117 36.54Parce, Ellory

CAA-MD 128 36.83Rhee, Kate

MAS-MD 129 40.16Bonolis, Nola A

MAS-MD 1110 40.63Keating, Tegan E

MAS-MD 1211 40.91Akula, Myra

MAS-MD 1112 43.40Kotha, Mythilee R

MAS-MD 1113 43.50Michael, Kennedy E
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(Event 39  Girls 11-12 50 Yard Backstroke)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CAA-MD 1214 44.23Guglani, Naira

CAA-MD 1115 44.95Betancur, Alina E

MAS-MD 1116 45.57Halpin, Aubrey M

CAA-MD 1217 45.88Bonnet, Aimee R

ACA-MD 1118 46.73Birth, Charlotte R

BAY-MD 1219 47.56van Brackel, Zoe

MAS-MD 1220 49.72O'Neil, Lily E

MAS-MD 1121 50.92Gokul, Samanvi

BAY-MD 1122 51.33Skinner, Zoe

BAY-MD 1123 51.65Brown, Chloe

ACA-MD 1124 54.67Binford, Evelyn J

BAY-MD 1125 1:00.72Stewart, Jaden

MAS-MD 12--- NSSchnell, Zoe E

BAY-MD 11--- NSWells, Skylar L

CAA-MD 11--- NSWheat, Xylia G

BAY-MD 11--- NSLooney, Finley

 
Event 40  Boys 11-12 50 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CAA-MD 121 33.12Tom, Matthew S

MAS-MD 122 33.16Groves, Rylan T

BAY-MD 123 35.67Hawkins, Myles J

MAS-MD 114 36.57Erby, Colin R

CAA-MD 115 39.46Zhang, Henry J

CAA-MD 116 41.27Grubb, Liam F

BAY-MD 117 41.31Trent, Jonathan

CAA-MD 118 41.74Ewis, Andrew H

MAS-MD 119 41.75Chiodo, Bennett J

CAA-MD 1110 43.23Bruton, Louis L

MAS-MD 1211 44.04Hong, Xavier Y

CAA-MD 1112 44.87Trexler, Landon P

MAS-MD 1213 47.38Busch, Mason G

MAS-MD 1214 47.96Wenholz, Connor F

CAA-MD 1215 49.18Chorey, Rohan S

BAY-MD 1216 52.28Parker, RJ

BAY-MD 1117 55.13Thiong, Kian

ACA-MD 1118 56.70Stage, AJ J

MAS-MD 1119 57.65Von Eiff, Colin R

MAS-MD 11--- DQGraham, Benjamin

No touch at turn

MAS-MD 11--- NSMauldin, Avery F

CAA-MD 11--- NSHeir, Ian

BAY-MD 11--- NSTalavera, William

CAA-MD 12--- NSNg, Adrian C

 
Event 41  Girls 13-14 100 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BAY-MD 141 1:17.48Shumate, Aj J

BAY-MD 132 1:31.50Lewis, Reagan Q

CAA-MD 143 1:32.34Penix, Kaylie E

BAY-MD 144 1:35.09Claude, Briana A

BAY-MD 135 1:35.27Kee, Rosie E

BAY-MD 146 1:36.98Berget, Norah

MAS-MD 137 1:40.26Droddy, Camdyn A

MAS-MD 138 1:44.23Raglin, Madison M

BAY-MD 139 1:54.25Ngulefac, Sherie-Claire A

BAY-MD 1310 2:02.94Fitzhorn, Mia

MAS-MD 14--- NSMiller, Ian G

CAA-MD 13--- NSFernandes, Talia C

MAS-MD 14--- NSGokul, Ishanvi

MAS-MD 13--- NSWesby, Lydia N

 
Event 42  Boys 13-14 100 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

MAS-MD 131 1:13.93Fang, Ian

MAS-MD 142 1:14.50Bettegowda, Sachin

BAY-MD 133 1:23.51Trent, Hudson

CAA-MD 134 1:26.96Hopp, Carter C

BAY-MD 145 1:27.44Blocklin, Michael

MAS-MD 136 1:28.42Davis, Jonah F

MAS-MD 137 1:29.44Jacobsen, Daniel E

BAY-MD 138 1:34.60French, Michael

CAA-MD 149 1:34.70Mansaray, Bankie

BAY-MD 1310 1:37.96Blanchard, Evan

MAS-MD 1411 1:40.53Gedela, Darsh S

MAS-MD 1312 1:58.65Foster, Henry D

BAY-MD 1313 2:13.13Henley, Sammy

CAA-MD 13--- NSDavila, Gabriel

MAS-MD 13--- NSParsons, Riley J

CAA-MD 14--- NSAgarwal, Aadi

 
Event 43  Girls 11-12 50 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BAY-MD 111 38.22Shumate, Brynn

CAA-MD 122 38.82Casagrande, Claire S

MAS-MD 113 41.03McManus, Bella S

BAY-MD 114 41.65Henchcliffe, Emma

CAA-MD 115 41.89Johnson, Zadie

CAA-MD 116 42.64Tom, Katherine E

CAA-MD 127 42.78Gu, Qinlan

MAS-MD 128 45.52Plessinger, Lydia K

BAY-MD 129 45.60Fallowfield, Zoe

BAY-MD 1110 46.19Koontz, Lily A

MAS-MD 1211 46.58Bonolis, Nola A

CAA-MD 1112 46.90Betancur, Alina E

MAS-MD 1213 47.01Mitchell, Emma R

BAY-MD 1214 47.43Barnes, Marigny

MAS-MD 1115 48.26Michael, Kennedy E

BAY-MD 1116 48.95Hillman, Darcy M

MAS-MD 1117 49.49Halpin, Aubrey M

MAS-MD 1118 49.75Keating, Tegan E

BAY-MD 1219 51.24Meledick, Hannah R

MAS-MD 1120 52.10Kotha, Mythilee R

BAY-MD 1221 52.38van Brackel, Zoe

MAS-MD 1122 57.01Gokul, Samanvi

MAS-MD 1223 58.11O'Neil, Lily E

CAA-MD 12--- DQGuglani, Naira

Head not up

ACA-MD 11--- DQBinford, Evelyn J

Arms past hipline

BAY-MD 11--- NSLooney, Finley

MAS-MD 11--- NSBepple, Kaitlyn A

BAY-MD 11--- NSWells, Skylar L
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Event 44  Boys 11-12 50 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

MAS-MD 111 40.51Erby, Colin R

CAA-MD 122 41.54Tom, Matthew S

MAS-MD 123 43.13Benkassem, Zayden A

CAA-MD 114 43.97Zhang, Henry J

BAY-MD 115 44.83Trent, Jonathan

CAA-MD 116 46.69Ewis, Andrew H

CAA-MD 117 47.17Song, Henry L

CAA-MD 118 49.36Grubb, Liam F

MAS-MD 129 49.75Wenholz, Connor F

MAS-MD 1210 53.03Busch, Mason G

CAA-MD 1111 55.04Trexler, Landon P

ACA-MD 1212 57.85Grunin, Ben B

CAA-MD 1213 58.26Chorey, Rohan S

BAY-MD 1114 1:00.91Wepman, Caleb

MAS-MD 1115 1:00.95Graham, Benjamin

BAY-MD 1216 1:03.65Parker, RJ

ACA-MD 1117 1:06.80Stage, AJ J

MAS-MD 12--- DQHong, Xavier Y

Two strokes under water

MAS-MD 11--- DQVon Eiff, Colin R

No touch

MAS-MD 11--- NSMauldin, Avery F

CAA-MD 11--- NSHeir, Ian

BAY-MD 11--- NSTalavera, William

 
Event 45  Girls 13-14 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CAA-MD 141 29.18Penix, Kaylie E

CAA-MD 132 30.42Hamdallah, Layla

BAY-MD 133 30.47Ngulefac, Sherie-Claire A

BAY-MD 13*4 30.56Docherty, Eleanor G

MAS-MD 14*4 30.56Lipka, Natalie I

BAY-MD 146 32.04Claude, Briana A

BAY-MD 137 32.66Kee, Rosie E

BAY-MD 13*8 33.45Lewis, Reagan Q

MAS-MD 13*8 33.45Droddy, Camdyn A

BAY-MD 1310 34.65Bottner, Faith

BAY-MD 1411 35.08Berget, Norah

ACA-MD 1312 36.66Houseman, Ashlynn M

MAS-MD 1413 38.46Cole, Olivia P

BAY-MD 1314 40.54Fitzhorn, Mia

MAS-MD 1315 41.21Raglin, Madison M

MAS-MD 14--- NSMiller, Ian G

MAS-MD 14--- NSSchneider, Teagan M

MAS-MD 13--- NSWesby, Lydia N

 
Event 46  Boys 13-14 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

MAS-MD 141 26.25Bettegowda, Sachin

MAS-MD 132 27.08Jacobsen, Daniel E

ACA-MD 133 28.67Ellis, Logan W

BAY-MD 144 29.53Blocklin, Michael

CAA-MD 145 29.75Yildiz, Orhan E

BAY-MD 136 30.17Starr, Joseph B

ACA-MD 137 30.52Ellis, Landon P

BAY-MD 138 30.60Blanchard, Evan

ACA-MD 149 30.75Fink, Jackson T

BAY-MD 1310 30.77French, Michael

BAY-MD 1311 31.47Trent, Hudson

MAS-MD 1312 37.80Foster, Henry D

MAS-MD 1413 38.83Gedela, Darsh S

MAS-MD 1314 45.03Keou, Jordan

BAY-MD 1315 1:12.90Henley, Sammy

BAY-MD 14--- NSCook, Jameson

 
Event 47  Girls 11-12 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BAY-MD 121 29.92Taylor, Lindsey

BAY-MD 122 30.04Guevara, Andrea L

CAA-MD 123 30.20Rhee, Kate

CAA-MD 124 30.95Gu, Qinlan

BAY-MD 115 31.20Henchcliffe, Emma

BAY-MD 116 31.72Gannett, Abbie

BAY-MD 117 32.86Parce, Ellory

BAY-MD 118 33.29Hillman, Darcy M

MAS-MD 129 33.39Plessinger, Lydia K

BAY-MD 1110 33.73Koontz, Lily A

BAY-MD 1211 34.83Meledick, Hannah R

BAY-MD 1212 34.94Barnes, Marigny

CAA-MD 1213 35.45Jia, Iris X

CAA-MD 1114 36.21Betancur, Alina E

MAS-MD 1115 37.05Michael, Kennedy E

MAS-MD 1216 37.10Akula, Myra

CAA-MD 1117 37.73Tanner, Tirzah E

MAS-MD 1118 38.86Kotha, Mythilee R

CAA-MD 1219 38.99Bonnet, Aimee R

MAS-MD 1120 40.11Halpin, Aubrey M

BAY-MD 1221 41.46van Brackel, Zoe

MAS-MD 1222 44.23O'Neil, Lily E

BAY-MD 1123 44.62Skinner, Zoe

BAY-MD 1124 45.77Stewart, Jaden

ACA-MD 1125 53.63Binford, Evelyn J

CAA-MD 11--- NSWheat, Xylia G

MAS-MD 11--- NSBepple, Kaitlyn A

MAS-MD 12--- NSSchnell, Zoe E

BAY-MD 11--- NSWells, Skylar L

BAY-MD 11--- NSLooney, Finley

 
Event 48  Boys 11-12 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BAY-MD 111 28.96Richard, Nicholas

CAA-MD 122 29.79Tom, Matthew S

MAS-MD 113 29.80Erby, Colin R

MAS-MD 124 31.02Groves, Rylan T

BAY-MD 125 32.61Hawkins, Myles J

CAA-MD 116 34.32Zhang, Henry J

CAA-MD 127 34.53Trexler, Ryder R

MAS-MD 118 35.31Chiodo, Bennett J

CAA-MD 129 35.33Wilson, Corey L

CAA-MD 1110 36.24Ewis, Andrew H

ACA-MD 1211 36.58Agan, Kyle D

MAS-MD 1212 36.85Hong, Xavier Y

MAS-MD 1213 37.47Wenholz, Connor F

MAS-MD 1114 41.54Graham, Benjamin
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(Event 48  Boys 11-12 50 Yard Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BAY-MD 1115 41.63Wepman, Caleb

CAA-MD 1116 42.09Trexler, Landon P

CAA-MD 1217 42.19Chorey, Rohan S

ACA-MD 1118 42.83Stage, AJ J

MAS-MD 1119 44.01Von Eiff, Colin R

BAY-MD 1120 44.50Thiong, Kian

ACA-MD 1221 44.92Grunin, Ben B

BAY-MD 11--- NSTalavera, William

CAA-MD 12--- NSNg, Adrian C

 
Event 49  Girls 13-14 100 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BAY-MD 141 1:09.78Shumate, Aj J

BAY-MD 142 1:23.11Bisnett, Raegan A

BAY-MD 133 1:28.72Docherty, Eleanor G

BAY-MD 144 1:29.98Berget, Norah

BAY-MD 135 1:30.20Lewis, Reagan Q

BAY-MD 136 1:41.71Bottner, Faith

CAA-MD 13--- NSFernandes, Talia C

BAY-MD 13--- NSAdams, Zoe

 
Event 50  Boys 13-14 100 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

MAS-MD 131 1:11.42Jacobsen, Daniel E

CAA-MD 132 1:13.12Hopp, Carter C

MAS-MD 133 1:22.26Davis, Jonah F

ACA-MD 144 1:22.99Fink, Jackson T

BAY-MD 135 1:27.08Blanchard, Evan

ACA-MD 136 1:29.45Ellis, Logan W

CAA-MD 147 1:33.92Yildiz, Orhan E

CAA-MD 148 1:38.33Demirekler, Kaan B

CAA-MD 13--- NSDavila, Gabriel

BAY-MD 14--- NSCook, Jameson

 
Event 51  Girls 11-12 100 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CAA-MD 121 1:08.29Casagrande, Claire S

BAY-MD 112 1:16.31Shumate, Brynn

CAA-MD 123 1:22.41Gu, Qinlan

BAY-MD 124 1:22.73Taylor, Lindsey

CAA-MD 115 1:26.15Johnson, Zadie

BAY-MD 116 1:29.50Parce, Ellory

BAY-MD 127 1:31.81Barnes, Marigny

ACA-MD 118 1:43.58Birth, Charlotte R

 
Event 52  Boys 11-12 100 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

MAS-MD 121 1:15.00Groves, Rylan T

BAY-MD 112 1:26.33Richard, Nicholas

CAA-MD 11--- DQBruton, Louis L

Kick breaststroke type

CAA-MD 11--- NSGrubb, Liam F

CAA-MD 12--- NSNg, Adrian C

CAA-MD 11--- NSHeir, Ian

 
Event 53  Girls 13-14 200 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CAA-MD 141 2:33.41Penix, Kaylie E

CAA-MD 132 2:33.50Hamdallah, Layla

BAY-MD 133 2:46.01Docherty, Eleanor G

BAY-MD 134 2:47.26Bottner, Faith

MAS-MD 145 3:05.26Cole, Olivia P

ACA-MD 136 3:05.81Houseman, Ashlynn M

MAS-MD 14--- NSSchneider, Teagan M

MAS-MD 14--- NSMiller, Ian G

BAY-MD 14--- NSBisnett, Raegan A

 
Event 54  Boys 13-14 200 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

MAS-MD 131 2:23.99Davis, Jonah F

ACA-MD 132 2:30.93Ellis, Landon P

BAY-MD 133 2:33.97Casey, Ryan

BAY-MD 134 2:35.08Starr, Joseph B

BAY-MD 14--- NSCook, Jameson

MAS-MD 13--- NSParsons, Riley J

 
Event 55  Girls 11-12 200 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CAA-MD 111 2:20.19Tom, Katherine E

CAA-MD 122 2:22.01Rhee, Kate

BAY-MD 113 2:34.56Gannett, Abbie

BAY-MD 124 2:34.80Guevara, Andrea L

CAA-MD 115 2:42.69Johnson, Zadie

BAY-MD 116 2:50.82Hillman, Darcy M

MAS-MD 117 2:54.71McManus, Bella S

CAA-MD 128 2:55.42Jia, Iris X

CAA-MD 119 3:08.40Tanner, Tirzah E

ACA-MD 1110 3:17.70Birth, Charlotte R

MAS-MD 12--- NSSchnell, Zoe E

MAS-MD 12--- NSMitchell, Emma R

 
Event 56  Boys 11-12 200 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CAA-MD 121 2:14.27Tom, Matthew S

MAS-MD 122 2:44.39Benkassem, Zayden A

CAA-MD 123 2:46.88Wilson, Corey L

ACA-MD 124 2:47.11Agan, Kyle D

CAA-MD 125 2:55.22Trexler, Ryder R

CAA-MD 116 3:09.92Song, Henry L

ACA-MD 127 4:01.01Grunin, Ben B

BAY-MD 118 4:23.34Wepman, Caleb

CAA-MD 11--- NSEwis, Andrew H


